
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Brockett J EE 87687 AA
1 T: 94 94Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
1 T: 94 94Sperling R EE 106006 AA
1 T: 94 94Wan WK EE 1010 AA
5 T: 93 93Marlow J EE 98053 AA
6 T: 92 92Broomfield CJ EE 65266 AA
7 T: 91 91Hand JF EE 62555 AA
7 T: 91 91Stevenson M EE 85061 AA
9 T: 90 90Lacey J EE 89799 AA
9 T: 90 90Sumner C EE 88963 AA
11 T: 89 89Balham AL EE 69348 AA
11 T: 89 89Bowes M EE 109720 AA
11 T: 89 89Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
11 T: 89 89Smith JD EE 45277 AA
11 T: 89 89Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
16 T: 87 87Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
16 T: 87 87Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA
18 T: 86 86Cooper P EE 106295 AA
18 T: 86 86Keen D EE 107127 AA
20 T: 85 85Moore G EE 103821 AA
21 T: 83 83Couzens T EE 106706 AA
21 T: 83 83Freeman J EE 86511 AA
23 T: 82 82Gooderham O EE 122920 AA
24 T: 80 80Leonard S EE 90948 AA
25 T: 79 79Harvison AF EE 9548 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Clarke SB EE 100572 A
2 T: 87 87Leonard T EE 88361 A
3 T: 86 86Frisby DJ EE 113415 A

Yes4 T: 85 85Whatton C EE 113493 A
5 T: 83 83Gibbins A EE 132435 A
5 T: 83 83Williams J EE 132693 A
7 T: 80 80Ferris M EE 121274 A
7 T: 80 80Marlow M EE 98152 A
9 T: 79 79Hardwick S EE 131946 A
9 T: 79 79Pearson A EE 109092 A
11 T: 78 78Ivey S EE 106683 A
11 T: 78 78Lobley S EE 113904 A
13 T: 72 72Woodward NJ EE 82564 A
14 T: 70 70Eduljee RC EE 34242 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86Houghton S EE 130374 B
2 T: 81 81Lamb C EE 123008 B
3 T: 80 80Cookson L EE 117253 B
3 T: 80 80Grant N EE 127837 B
3 T: 80 80Richards N EE 118313 B
6 T: 78 78Elder V EE 92117 B

Yes7 T: 77 77Owen F EE 123127 B
8 T: 76 76Butler J EE 125940 B
8 T: 76 76May S EE 134768 B
8 T: 76 76Plummer DP EE 110036 B
11 T: 75 75Taylor D EE 134744 B
12 T: 74 74Bull J EE 106391 B
12 T: 74 74Dyson S EE 106644 B
12 T: 74 74Perkins M EE 98937 B
12 T: 74 74Simpson J EE 129881 B
16 T: 72 72Banner R EE 135144 B
17 T: 70 70Wells R EE 126434 B
18 T: 69 69Hobday N EE 129948 B
19 T: 68 68Hoskins S EE 126098 B
20 T: 67 67Cartwright K EE 130034 B
20 T: 67 67Houghton A EE 130373 B
22 T: 66 66Harris C EE 127753 B
23 T: 60 60Corkram L EE 69370 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83Wells M EE 113318 C
2 T: 81 81Sayer C EE 105961 C
3 T: 78 78Bexon A EE 126149 C
4 T: 72 72Clarke DA EE 134434 C
5 T: 70 70Worby C EE 98583 C
6 T: 69 69Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
7 T: 68 68Barrow D EE 125962 C
7 T: 68 68Hallam M EE 137424 C
9 T: 66 66Smith G EE 136357 C
10 T: 65 65Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
11 T: 62 62Pinder TJ EE 139802 C*
11 T: 62 62Russell A EE 138879 C
13 T: 60 60Jack DR EE 139753 C*
13 T: 60 60Passmore L EE 134204 C
13 T: 60 60Pinder M EE 139803 C*
16 T: 50 50White R EE 135150 C

Yes17 T: 44 44Mcvarish F EE 132655 C
18 T: 31 31Berry R EE 125819 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86Houghton S EE 130374 JNR
2 T: 66 66Harris C EE 127753 JNR
3 T: 60 60Pinder M EE 139803 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 69 69Hobday N EE 129948 LDY
2 T: 68 68Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Brockett J EE 87687 SNR
1 T: 94 94Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
1 T: 94 94Sperling R EE 106006 SNR
1 T: 94 94Wan WK EE 1010 SNR
5 T: 93 93Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
6 T: 92 92Broomfield CJ EE 65266 SNR
7 T: 91 91Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
7 T: 91 91Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
7 T: 91 91Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR
10 T: 90 90Lacey J EE 89799 SNR
10 T: 90 90Sumner C EE 88963 SNR
12 T: 89 89Bowes M EE 109720 SNR
12 T: 89 89Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
12 T: 89 89Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
12 T: 89 89Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
16 T: 87 87Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
17 T: 86 86Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
17 T: 86 86Frisby DJ EE 113415 SNR
17 T: 86 86Keen D EE 107127 SNR

Yes20 T: 85 85Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
21 T: 83 83Couzens T EE 106706 SNR
21 T: 83 83Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
21 T: 83 83Gibbins A EE 132435 SNR
21 T: 83 83Williams J EE 132693 SNR
25 T: 82 82Gooderham O EE 122920 SNR
26 T: 81 81Lamb C EE 123008 SNR
26 T: 81 81Sayer C EE 105961 SNR
28 T: 80 80Grant N EE 127837 SNR
28 T: 80 80Leonard S EE 90948 SNR
28 T: 80 80Richards N EE 118313 SNR
31 T: 79 79Hardwick S EE 131946 SNR
31 T: 79 79Pearson A EE 109092 SNR
33 T: 78 78Bexon A EE 126149 SNR
33 T: 78 78Elder V EE 92117 SNR
33 T: 78 78Ivey S EE 106683 SNR
33 T: 78 78Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
37 T: 76 76Butler J EE 125940 SNR
37 T: 76 76May S EE 134768 SNR
37 T: 76 76Plummer DP EE 110036 SNR
40 T: 75 75Taylor D EE 134744 SNR
41 T: 74 74Bull J EE 106391 SNR
41 T: 74 74Perkins M EE 98937 SNR
41 T: 74 74Simpson J EE 129881 SNR
44 T: 72 72Banner R EE 135144 SNR
44 T: 72 72Clarke DA EE 134434 SNR
44 T: 72 72Woodward NJ EE 82564 SNR
47 T: 70 70Wells R EE 126434 SNR
48 T: 69 69Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
49 T: 68 68Hallam M EE 137424 SNR
50 T: 67 67Cartwright K EE 130034 SNR
50 T: 67 67Houghton A EE 130373 SNR
52 T: 66 66Smith G EE 136357 SNR
53 T: 62 62Pinder TJ EE 139802 SNR
53 T: 62 62Russell A EE 138879 SNR
55 T: 60 60Corkram L EE 69370 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 60 60Jack DR EE 139753 SNR
55 T: 60 60Passmore L EE 134204 SNR
58 T: 50 50White R EE 135150 SNR
59 T: 31 31Berry R EE 125819 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89Balham AL EE 69348 VET
2 T: 87 87Leonard T EE 88361 VET
2 T: 87 87Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
4 T: 85 85Moore G EE 103821 VET
5 T: 83 83Wells M EE 113318 VET
6 T: 80 80Cookson L EE 117253 VET
6 T: 80 80Ferris M EE 121274 VET
6 T: 80 80Marlow M EE 98152 VET
9 T: 79 79Harvison AF EE 9548 VET

Yes10 T: 77 77Owen F EE 123127 VET
11 T: 74 74Dyson S EE 106644 VET
12 T: 70 70Eduljee RC EE 34242 VET
12 T: 70 70Worby C EE 98583 VET
14 T: 68 68Barrow D EE 125962 VET
15 T: 65 65Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET

Yes16 T: 44 44Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET
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